Bus

. Tram 91 Divoka Sarka - Staré Strasnice Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Divoka Sarka — Usttedni dilny Dp Divoka Sarka — Usttedni dilny Dp
40 stops Monday 04:14
Open route schedule
Tuesday 04:14
Divoka Sarka
Wednesday 04:14
Vozovna Vokovice
Thursday 04:14
Nad Dzbanem
Friday 04:14
Nadrazi Veleslavin
Cerveny Vrch Saturday 04:14
Sidlité Cerveny Vrch Sunday 04:14
Borislavka
Route info
Na Piskach Direction: Divoka Sarka
Hadovka Stops: 40
Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
Thakurova
Dejvicka (- Kecary. b
Roztaoky I": -
Vitézné namésti .’ \
Hrad¢anska > i §
Sparta
P 4
Letenské namésti oot - I
Kamenicka e y
Strossmayerovo nameésti T d\ i P ! i
Nébrezi Kapitana JaroSe 2 Jd '
1t G
Dlouha tfida ’..f 1 @ OpenStreetManp oontributorg
B 91— Divoka Sarka - Staré Stradnice BusMaps

Nameésti Republiky

Masarykovo nadrazi


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-91-523220741-2950723549
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-91-523220741-2950723549
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-91-523220741-2950723549

Hlavni nadrazi

Viktoria Zizkov
Lipanska

OlSanské namésti
Flora

OlSanské hrbitovy
Zelivského

Zelivského
Vinohradské hibitovy
Krematorium Strasnice
Vinice

Solidarita

Zborov - Strasnické divadlo
Limuzska

Nové Strasnice

Depo Hostivar
MaleSicka tovarna

Na Homoli

Ustfedni dilny Dp



Direction
Rados$ovicka — Vozovna ZiZkov

14 stops

Open route schedule

RadoSovicka

Staré Strasnice

Na Hroudé

Strasnicka

VVozovna Strasnice

Vinice

Krematorium StrasSnice

Vinohradské hrbitovy

Zelivského

Zelivského

Nakladové nadrazi Zizkov

Biskupcova

Ohrada

Vozovna Zizkov

Route schedule
Rados$ovicka — Vozovna Zizkov

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: RadoSovicka
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

04:33

04:33

04:33

04:33

04:33

04:33

04:33


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-91-523220741-2950723549

Direction
Sidlisté Petfiny — Divoka Sarka

21 stops

Open route schedule
Sidlisté Petfiny
Petfiny

Vétrnik

Vojenska nemocnice
Baterie

Orechovka

Sibeliova

Vozovna StfeSovice
Prasny most
Vitézné namésti
Dejvicka

Thakurova

Hadovka

Na Piskach
Bofislavka

Sidlisté Cerveny Vrch
Cerveny Vrch
Nadrazi Veleslavin
Nad Dzbanem
Vozovna Vokovice

Divoka Sarka

Route schedule

Sidlisté Petfiny — Divoka Sarka

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sidlisté Petfiny
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

+1
23:17-00:20
+1
23:17-00:20
+1
23:17-00:20
+1
23:17-00:20
+1
23:17-00:20
+1
23:17-00:20

+1
23:17-00:20


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-91-523220741-2950723549

Direction
Rados$ovicka — Divoka Sarka

46 stops

Open route schedule

RadoSovicka

Staré Strasnice

Na Hroudé
Strasnicka

Vozovna Stradnice
Vinice

Krematorium Strasnice
Vinohradské hrbitovy
Zelivského
Zelivského

OlSanské hrbitovy
Flora

Orionka

Perunova
Vinohradska vodarna
Sumavska

Namésti Miru

I. P. Pavlova
Stépanska

Karlovo namésti
Novoméstska radnice
Lazarska

Vodickova
Vaclavské namésti

JindriSska

Route schedule
Rados$ovicka — Divoka Sarka

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: RadoSovicka
Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

+1
03:16-02:46
+1
03:16-02:46
+1
03:16-02:46
+1
03:16-02:46
+1
03:16-02:46
+1
03:16-02:46

+1
03:16-02:46


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-91-523220741-2950723549

Masarykovo nadrazi
Nameésti Republiky
Dlouha tfida
Strossmayerovo namésti
Kamenicka

Letenské namésti
Korunovaéni

Sparta

Hradc¢anska

Vitézné namésti
Dejvicka

Thakurova

Hadovka

Na Piskach
Bofislavka

Sidlisté Cerveny Vrch
Cerveny Vrch
Nadrazi Veleslavin
Nad Dzbanem
Vozovna Vokovice

Divoka Sarka



Direction Route schedule

Divoka Sarka — Staré Strasnice Divoka Sarka — Staré Strasnice
43 stops Monday 03:20-02:50"
Open route schedule ;

Tuesday 03:20-02:50"
Divoka Sarka +1

Wednesday 03:20-02:50
Vozovna Vokovice

Thursday 03:20-02:50+1
Nad Dzbanem

Friday 03:20-02:50 "
Nadrazi Veleslavin

+1
Cerveny Vrch Saturday 03:20-02:50
+1

Sidlisté Cerveny Vrch Sunday 03:20-02:50
Bofislavka

Route info
Na Piskach Direction: Divoka Sarka

Stops: 43
Hadovka

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
Thakurova
Dejvicka

Vitézné namésti

Hrad&anska

Sparta

Letenské namésti

Kamenicka

Strossmayerovo nameésti

Nabrezi Kapitana Jarose

Dlouha tfida

Nameésti Republiky

Masarykovo nadrazi

JindrisSska

Vaclavské namésti

Vodi¢kova

Lazarska


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-91-523220741-2950723549

Karlovo namésti
Stépanska

I. P. Pavlova
Nameésti Miru
Sumavska
Vinohradska vodarna
Perunova

Orionka

Flora

Olsanské hrbitovy
Zelivského
Zelivského
Vinohradské hibitovy
Krematorium StraSnice
Vozovna Strasnice
Strasnicka

Na Hroudé

Staré Strasnice

91 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Prague

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



